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ADAPTIVE TRACK AND FIELD USA  

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

1/1/2019-12/31/2019 

 

Phil Galli  

Chairman (2020) 

New Jersey 

philg1234@comcast.net  

 

Pam Carey  

MAL  H School & USATF Liaison (2021) 

Louisiana  

carey33452@aol.com   

 

Charlie Sheppard 

Treasurer (2019) 

California 
charlie.sheppard.home@worldnet.att.net   

 

Jessica Cloy,  

Secretary (2022) 

Georgia 

cloy.jessica@gmail.com  

 

Mark Braun 

Athlete Rep (2019) 

Minnesota 

teamUSA.05@gmail.com     

 

Darla Clayton  

MAL CP Athlete Focus (2019) 

Pennsylvania 

dr.darla@live.com 

 

Frank Anzaldi Jr. 

MAL Athlete Focus (2022) 

New York 
frankanzaldijr@yahoo.com  

 

Jerry Clayton  

Vice Chair & IPC Rules (2021) 

Colorado 

jerry.clayton@comcast.net   

 

Randy Chiavaroli  

MAL Field Chair (2020) 

Florida 

bayonetpointengine@verizon.net  

 

Paul Johnson  

MAL Track Chair (2020) 

Texas 

pjohnson@buchanan.com  

 

Pam Chiavaroli 

MAL Records Chair (2022) 

Florida 

bayonetpointengine@gmail.com  

  

Teresa Skinner  

MAL High School Inclusion (2019) 

Washington 

tskinner@usa.com  

 

Tom Southall  

MAL Pentathlon / USATF Officials (2019) 

Colorado   

southpawt@hotmail.com  

 

Denise Hutchins 

MAL Classification Chair (2022) 

Oklahoma 

dhutchins76@yahoo.com  
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